T O T H E I N S TA L L E R :  B E S U R E T O L E AV E T H I S M A N U A L W I T H T H E O W N E R .
LXSR-0903
Luxus A / SR-1
Electriscreen
To the Owner
Installation Instructions
Operating the Screen
Maintenance

Figure 1: Luxus Electriscreen models – sizes and weights
2 Stewart Filmscreen Corporation
TO THE OWNER
Video Format (4:3/1.33:1 Aspect Ratio)
Luxus A
Model #
Luxus SR-
1 Model #
Image
Diagonal
Image
Height
Image
Width
Weight
LX060V- SR060V- 60” 36” 48” 35 lbs.
LX072V- SR072V- 72” 43” 57” 40 lbs.
LX084V- SR084V- 84” 50” 67” 45 lbs.
LX090V- SR090V- 90” 54” 72” 50 lbs.
LX100V- SR100V- 100” 60” 80” 55 lbs.
LX120V- SR120V- 120” 72” 96” 65 lbs.
Luxus A/SR-1 Electriscreen: Owner’s Manual 3
HDTV Format (16:9/1.78:1 Aspect Ratio)
Luxus A
Model #
Luxus SR-
1 Model #
Image
Diagonal
Image
Height
Image
Width
Weight
LX082H- SR082H- 82” 40 1/2” 72” 50 lbs.
LX092H- SR092H- 92” 45” 80” 55 lbs.
LX100H- SR100H- 100” 49” 87” 60 lbs.
LX110H- SR110H- 110” 54” 96” 65 lbs.
LX123H- SR123H- 123” 60” 107” 70 lbs.
LX135H- 135” 66” 118” 70 lbs.
Wide Screen Format (1.85:1 Aspect Ratio)
Luxus A
Model #
Luxus SR-
1 Model #
Image
Diagonal
Image
Height
Image
Width
Weight
LX082W- SR082W- 82” 39” 72” 50 lbs.
LX091W- SR091W- 91” 43” 80” 55 lbs.
LX100W- SR100W- 100” 48” 89” 60 lbs.
LX114W- SR114W- 114” 54” 100” 70 lbs.
LX126W- SR126W- 126” 60” 111” 75 lbs.
LX138W- 138” 66” 122” 70 lbs.
A/V Format (1:1 Aspect Ratio)
Luxus A
Model #
Luxus SR-
1 Model #
Image
Diagonal
Image
Height
Image
Width
Weight
LX050A- SR050A- 71” 50” 50” 40 lbs.
LX060A- SR060A- 85” 60” 60” 45 lbs.
LX070A- SR070A- 99” 70” 70” 50 lbs.
LX084A- SR084A- 119” 84” 84” 60 lbs.
Preparation
Specifications regarding the individual screen dimensions, weight, mounting
type, and controls are provided by the factory when the unit is ordered.
Before beginning the installation: